Certificate of Acceptance        PA05/06632
Manufacturer: Issue : 2
Worlifts Ltd Valid From : 08/09/2017
Product Description  Product Image
The Evotorque is an electronic torque tool
designed for applying torque to threaded
fasteners. There are models to cover torque
capacities of 1000 N∙m to 4000 N∙m. The
unique ‘Intelligent Joint Sensing’ technology will
accurately tighten to the correct torque without
the risk of excess overshoot or undershoot that
is common in other electric tools. For fasteners
specified in angle, there is an angle mode.
Positive confirmation of correct joint tightening is
shown on the tool. Models are:
ET-72-1000 - 110 - Range 200 - 1000Nm
ET-72-1350 - 110 - Range 270 - 1350Nm
ET-72-2000 - 110 - Range 400 - 2000Nm
ET-92-4000 - 110 - Range 800 - 4000Nm
Variants with Data Logging capabilities
ET2-72-1000 - 110 - Range 200 - 1000 Nm
ET2-72-1350 - 110 - Range 270 - 1350 Nm
ET2-72-2000 - 110 - Range 400 - 2000 Nm
ET2-92-2700 - 110 - Range 540 - 2700 Nm
ET2-92-4000 - 110 - Range 800 - 4000 Nm
Scope of Acceptance
Full Acceptance granted to the use of this product in line with the conditions and limitations defined on this
certificate for the Evotorque group of tools displayed shown below:
ET-72-1000 - 110 - Range 200 – 1000Nm

1) See Terms and Conditions, Section 2 – Manufacturer at the end of this document
User
1) This product must be operated and maintained in accordance with the Original Equipment
Manufacturer’s instructions (OEM). All maintenance is to be conducted by the OEM and/or by suitably
competent delegated maintainers.
2) All staff must be deemed competent in accordance with OEM and industry training requirements.
3) This product is only to be used in accordance with:
• A compliant Safe System of Work
• A work package plan, WARA/TRCS or company equivalent document
• NR/PLANT/0200/MANUAL, Infrastructure Plant Manual
4) Prior to operation the user is responsible for conducting all pre use checks as defined within the
Operators manual. If a defect is discovered before or during use the product must be immediately
removed from service, labelled ‘Do Not Use’ and returned to the supplier.
5) Not to be used in live 3rd or 4th rail areas.
6) Only the products listed below are authorised by this certificate:
• ET-72-1000-110 – Range 200 – 1000Nm
• ET-72-1350-110 – Range 270 – 1350Nm
• ET-72-2000-110 – Range 400 – 2000Nm
• ET-92-4000-110 – Range 800 – 4000Nm
• ET2-72-1000 - 110 - Range 200 - 1000 Nm (Data Logging)
• ET2-72-1350 - 110 - Range 270 - 1350 Nm (Data Logging)
• ET2-72-2000 - 110 - Range 400 - 2000 Nm (Data Logging)
• ET2-92-2700 - 110 - Range 540 - 2700 Nm (Data Logging)